
Cell School Nr Surname Name Birth Team Aff

081 324 3149 Table View Ps 131363 Pautz Benjamin 10/04/2012 A Aff

083 216 5357 Welgemoed Ps 131345 Pienaar Stephan 20/04/2012 A Aff

082 220 2468 Table View Ps 131488 Heath Dylan 20/03/2012 A Aff

082 756 1561 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131428 De Ridder Ruben 04/07/2012 A Aff

079 619 8353 Eikestad Ps 131353 Verloren van Themaat Hein 19/01/2012 A Aff

082 744 3047 Beaumont Ps 131328 Wetzl Alexander 25/03/2013 A Aff

083 258 1591 Beaumont Ps 131500 van der Watt Earle 30/08/2012 A Aff

082 376 1041 De Hoop Ps 131550 van der Merwe Dandre 27/05/2012 A Aff

082 876 3749 Eversdal Ps 131535 Kirsten James 25/11/2011 A Aff

082 928 4628 Durbanville Ps 131413 Stapelberg Georg 03/10/2011 A Aff

074 338 6111 De Hoop Ps 131489 Van Wyk Pieter 26/11/2011 A Aff

084 584 0653 Khayalitsha 131455 Van Wyk Asher 07/03/2012 A Aff

083 234 8606 Western Cape Ps 131552 Schoeman Martus 11/04/2013 A Aff

082 612 7501 De Hoop Ps 131529 Low Henric 09/04/2012 A Aff

082 786 2392 De Hoop Ps 131526 Badenhorst James 17/05/2012 A Aff

071 671 4661 Somerset College 131498 Neumann Erin 25/07/2012 A Aff

083 700 3204 De Hoop Ps 131374 Rosenstrauch Lara 05/07/2012 A Aff

072 378 1105 Elkanah House 131351 Hunt Olivia 07/12/2011 A Aff

074 541 4000 Durbanville Ps 131346 Newton Grace 07/11/2011 A Aff

078 490 0684 Springfield Ps 131516 White Victoria 20/12/2011 A Aff

071 672 4745 Beaumont Ps 131419 Van Dyk Zani 15/03/2012 A Aff

082 786 7746 De Hoop Ps 131398 Peters Berne 02/05/2012 A Aff

084 584 0653 Khayalitsha 131055 Samuel Kendra 2011/11/11 A Aff

083 285 2768 Kenridge Ps 131504 Aucamp Silke 17/01/22013 A Aff

082 464 7781 Stellenbosch 131567 Swanepoel Imke 04/12/2012 A Aff

082 756 1561 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131442 Marais Elisabet 15/011/2012 A Aff

071 136 7474 Durbanville Ps 131528 Vancoillie Livia 24/12/2012 A Aff

082 871 6168 Welgemoed Ps 131396 van der Werf Alexander 09/05/2011 A Aff

082 566 4484 Curro Ps 131549 Nieuwoudt Anton 11/02/2011 A Aff

082 756 1561 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131474 Benecke Delmar 15/08/2011 A Aff

083 397 0366 De Hoop Ps 131004 Kemp Michael 15/04/2001 A Aff

082 774 8521 Welgemoed Ps 131386 Bruwer Ben 07/02/2011 A Aff

083 959 3908 Eversdal Ps 131531 Möller Van Zyl 23/02/2011 A Aff

082 756 1561 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131484 Liversage Daxton 20/12/2010 A Aff

082 786 7746 De Hoop Ps 131262 Peters Franko 13/04/2011 A Aff

083 235 6623 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131394 Wessels Adriaan 28/01/2011 A Aff

084 697 5491 Eversdal Ps 131542 Visagie Daniel 01/09/2010 A Aff

084 584 0653 Khayalitsha 131315 November Marcel 26/05/2011 B Aff

082 658 4554 Durbanville Ps 130850 Andrag Louis 15/05/2011 B Aff

084 584 0653 Khayalitsha 131079 September Greyson 09/11/2010 B Aff

082 756 1561 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131476 Vorster Willem 26/02/2011 B Aff

084 584 0653 Khayalitsha 131077 Dyantyi Isando 16/09/2010 C Aff

084 353 3790 Totius Ps 131601 Troost Trowyk 07/08/2011 C Must Affiliate 

083 226 6079 Elkanah House 131410 Van Wyk Katie 14/01/2011 A Aff

084 511 8647 Stellenbosch Ps 131534 Fourie Katerien 2010/10/07 A Aff

072 760 2655 De Hoop Ps 131234 Coetzee Karien 08/06/2011 A Aff

082 448 1118 Kenridge Ps 131492 Saaiman Stella 22/02/2011 A Aff

082 7561561 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131481 Swanepoel Ané 14/06/2011 A Aff

082 464 7781 Stellenbosch Ps 131135 Swanepoel Leane 18/11/2010 B Aff

082 517 4799 Stellenbosch Ps 131563 Du Plessis Klara 18/10/2010 B Must Affiliate 

083 280 5730 Kenridge Ps 131415 Strydom Nicola 04/01/2011 B Aff

082 756 1561 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131482 Olivier Jana 27/07/2011 B Aff

076 166 1149 Durbanville Ps 131491 Goebel Leah 05/04/2011 B Aff

082 7561561 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131483 Marais Isabella 2011/02/24 C Aff

082 756 1561 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131432 Ferreira Zuletha 15/11/2010 C Aff

082 872 0151 Durbanville Ps 131507 Wentzel Kara 17/03/2011 C Aff
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079 708 4723 Table View Ps 131169 Pautz Nathan 28/10/2008 A Aff

079 514 9915 Durbanville Ps 131040 de Jongh Eben 30/03/2009 A Aff

082 462 4238 Elkanah House 131293 Hillebrand Steffan 08/12/2009 A Aff

083 216 5357 Welgemoed Ps 131302 Pienaar Christiaan 19/11/2008 A Aff

082 577 4441 De Hoop Ps 130852 Lategan Alex 30/03/2009 A Must Affiliate 

082 921 6931 Durbanville Ps 131367 Loots Troy 20/04/2009 A Aff

082 440 6293 Eikestad Ps 130715 Burger Rosseau 21/02/2009 A Aff

083 805 5730 Kenridge Ps 131416 Strydom Conrad 27/10/2008 A Aff

081 364 6703 Welgemoed Ps 131034 Minnaar Nicolas 30/12/2009 A Aff

082 413 0999 Welgemoed Ps 131311 Els Liam 03/02/2010 A Aff

082 744 3047 Beaumont Ps 131138 Wetzl Hugo 02/07/2010 A Aff

082 851 2652 Durbanville Ps 130448 Boonzaaier Franco 15/11/2008 A Aff

084 584 0653 Khayalitsha 131069 Matloko Timothy 01/10/2008 A Aff

083 263 0409 Durbanville Ps 131371 Stapelberg Ben 03/08/2009 A Aff

082 756 1561 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131475 Naudé Ruald 10/08/2010 A Aff

082 756 1561 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131098 Griesel Albert 15/01/2009 RESERVE A Aff

072 760 2653 De Hoop Ps 130976 Coetzee Pierre 03/02/2009 RESERVE A Aff

083 500 7385 Kenridge Ps 131449 Afonso Aragon 23/06/2010 RESERVE B Aff

082 756 1561 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131443 Petrie Jean 02/09/2009 RESERVE B Aff

082 414 8078 Durbanville P/S 131375 Fourie Alec-Steyn 20/05/2010 RESERVE B Aff

083 787 0918 Durbanville Ps 130465 Wilson Robbie 03/10/2008 RESERVE B Aff

082 220 2468 Table View Ps 131485 Heath Norman 25/02/2010 RESERVE B Aff

084 584 0653 Khayalitsha 131462 Cilliers Jordan 10/08/2009 RESERVE B Aff

072 056 6596 Durbanville Ps 131510 Coetzee Jean-Louis 26/05/2010 RESERVE B Aff

082 756 1561 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131430 Roodt Kai-Daniel 23/06/2010 RESERVE B Aff

082 756 1561 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131429 Schmidt Liam 06/07/2010 RESERVE B Aff

082 561 1561 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131426 De Ridder Markus 25/05/2009 RESERVE C Aff

Durbanville Childrens 131597 Cedras Jaco 25/01/2010 RESERVE C Must Affiliate 

Durbanville Childrens 131598 Nobles Markus 10/07/2010 RESERVE C Must Affiliate 

Durbanville Childrens 131596 Solomons Aqeem 19/03/2009 RESERVE C Must Affiliate 
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083 477 9000 Eversdal Ps 131093 Thomatos Tatiana 15.03.2010 A Aff

083 251 1879 Somerset West Ps 131084 Koopman Taygen 28.10.2009 A Aff

072 378 1105 Elkanah House Ps 131352 Hunt Tyler 04.12.2009 A Aff

083 285 2768 Kenridge Ps 130352 Aucamp Larah 05.01.2010 A Aff

083 449 3962 Sweet Valley Ps 131448 Combrinck Amy 06.03.2009 A Aff

073 600 9527 Durbanville Ps 131297 Louw Anieka 05.07.2010 A Aff

082 971 8182 Durbanville Ps 130999 Durant Lily 08.01.2009 A Must Affiliate 

082 850 8705 Eikestad Ps 131127 Shaw Minke 30/09/2009 A Aff

082 777 7244 Beaumont 130915 Evans Amy 08/10/2008 A Aff

083 276 1680 De Hoop Ps 130974 Volschenk Zani 04/06/2009 A Aff

082 373 2686 Panorama Ps 131162 van Tonder Danelle 28.08.2010 A Aff

082 7561561 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131480 Swanepoel Cara 24.02.2009 A Aff

072 401 9489 Eikestad Ps 131090 Smith Harriet 17.12.2008 A Must Affiliate 

082 756 1561 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131141 Liebenberg Sophia 12.01.2009 A Aff

076 166 1149 Durbanville Ps 131490 Goebel Zoe 02/11/2008 A Aff

073 335 7072 Forest Village LA 130597 Petersen Zia 27.01.2009 RESERVE A Aff

074 541 4000 Durbanville Ps 131347 Newton Ava 23.10.2009 RESERVE A Aff

082 809 3234 Kenridge Ps 131030 Rossouw Emma 13.02.2009 RESERVE A Aff

082 226 6079 Elkanah House 131412 van Wyk Claire 10.12.2008 RESERVE A Aff

071 671 4661 Somerset College 131497 Neumann Eva 05.01.2010 RESERVE A Aff

079 878 7257 Modderdam Ps 130413 Davids Ammaarah 11.11.2008 RESERVE A Must Affiliate 

081 364 6703 Welgemoed Ps 131035 Minnaar Stephanie 30.12.2009 RESERVE A Aff

082 376 1041 De Hoop Ps 131551 van der Merwe Mi-Ly 09/09/2009 RESERVE A Aff

084 5840653 Khayalitsha 131068 Matloko Esther 09.02.2010 RESERVE A Aff

082 328 7145 Durbanville Ps 131408 Stander Lara 13.06.2009 RESERVE A Aff

072 288 8505 Durbanville Ps 131425 Morkel Mila 22.06.2009 RESERVE A Aff

082 302 3621 Kenridge Ps 131312 Cloete Ané 23.04.2009 RESERVE B Aff

082 960 7379 Kirstenhof Ps 131554 Van Aswegen Tamryn 24/01/2010 RESERVE B Aff

082 755 0765 Silversands Ps 131503 Carolus Carla 12.01.2009 RESERVE B Aff

072 288 8505 Durbanville Ps 131424 Morkel Dane 22.06.2009 RESERVE B Aff

082 328 7145 Durbanville Ps 131407 Stander Anke 06.06.2010 RESERVE B Aff

076 762 5530 Stellenbosch Ps 131560 Swanepoel Sonja 10/04/2010 RESERVE B Must Affiliate 

082 328 6524 De Hoop Ps 130605 Slabbert Nicola 13/06/2009 RESERVE B Must Affiliate 

Edgemead Ps 131277 Cole Zoe-Jane 2010/01/09 RESERVE B Must Affiliate 

082 786 2392 De Hoop Ps 131219 Badenhorst Nolene 03.04.2010 RESERVE B Aff

078 490 0684 Springfield Ps 131515 White Jocelyn 23/06/2009 RESERVE B Aff

078 490 0684 Springfield Ps 131514 White Chloe 27/07/2010 RESERVE B Aff

082 756 1561 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131433 Von Lieres Nell 28.12.2009 RESERVE B Aff

082 821 0690 Durbanville Childrens 131588 Arendse Brenda-Lee 06/01/2009 RESERVE C Must Affiliate 

082 561 1561 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131427 De Ridder Lea 30/12/2008 RESERVE C Aff
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082 756 1561 Kenridge Ps 130184 van Heerden Dirkie 10/06/2007 A Aff

072 760 2653 Kenridge Ps 131501 Ludorf Luka 16/10/2007 A Aff

082 756 1561 Beaumont Ps 131132 Wetzl Franz 08/04/2007 A Aff

083 397 0366 De Hoop Ps 130468 Kemp Matthew 16/09/2008 A Aff

082 3216625 Welgemoed 131572 Bannister Joshua 01/02/2008 A Aff

082 756 1561 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131097 Benecke Alexander 12/05/2008 A Aff

082 927 5286 Curro Ps 131038 Schmidt Stefano 21/03/2008 A Aff

083 234 8606 Durbanville Ps 131031 Schoeman Abelines 08/03/2007 A Aff

082 458 7876 Durbanville Ps 131334 Stander Luan 17/12/2007 A Aff

084 584 0653 Khayalitsha 131456 Smith Qadr 16/09/2006 A Aff

083 959 3908 Eversdal Ps 131530 Möller FC 02/04/2007 A Aff

082 551 2184 Durbanville Ps 131397 Lombard Kyle 05/02/2008 A Aff

082 864 3204 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131142 van der Walt Lourens 07/09/2007 B Aff

083 448 1118 Kenridge Ps 131493 Saaiman Charl 05/09/2007 B Aff

083 286 8719 Van Riebeeckstrand 130422 Karsten Jody 06/09/2007 B Aff

082 492 6572 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131472 Eksteen Kian 19/02/2007 RESERVE B Aff

072 875 6912 Welgemoed Ps 131331 Lietch Adam 09/09/2008 RESERVE B Aff

082 575 5782 Beaumont Ps 131547 Van der Walt JP 09/10/2007 RESERVE B Aff

082 864 3204 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131099 Griesel Stefan 10/05/2007 RESERVE B Aff

083 397 0366 De Hoop Ps 130469 Kemp Christopher 02/05/2008 RESERVE B Aff

076 205 7154 De Hoop Ps 130975 Coetzee Schalk 02/03/2007 RESERVE C Aff

084 584 0653 Khayalitsha 131528 Neumann Caydon 23/03/2007 RESERVE C Aff

Durbanville Childrens 131593 Rhode Ralton 25/03/2007 RESERVE C Must Affiliate 

082 517 4799 Stellenbosch Ps 131562 Du Plessis Joshua 27/05/2007 RESERVE C Aff

083 2761680 De Hoop Ps 130105 Volschenk Ian 23/04/2007 RESERVE C Aff

Durbanville Childrens 131592 Niewenhuys Caleib 04/11/2006 RESERVE C Must Affiliate 

082 658 5199 Fairmont Hs 130910 Carneiro Isabella 2006/09/10 A Aff

083 285 2768 Kenridge Ps 130657 Aucamp Mila 24/07/2007 A Aff

082 373 2686 Panorama Ps 131117 van Tonder Charné 10/10/2007 A Aff

082 414 8078 Durbanville Ps 130626 Fourie Charné 15/05/2007 A Aff

073 290 9067 Springfield Hs 130913 Micklethwaite Skye 24/10/2006 A Aff

082 413 0999 Welgemoed Ps 131310 Els Imke 2008/07/26 A Aff

082 462 4238 Elkanah House Hs 131292 Hillebrand Kari 2008/01/08 A Aff

082 331 2318 Gene Louw Ps 130808 Prinsloo Mila 31/03/2007 A Aff

084 686 3620 De Hoop Ps 131599 Cronje Danielle 15/05/2008 A Aff

082 650 9258 Gene Louw Ps 131518 van Wyk Nadia 2008/06/23 A Aff

072 778 7014 Sweet Valley P/S 131573 Charles Rachel 02/01/2007 A Aff

084 575 6766 Durbanville 131570 van de Wal Mieke 27/05/2008 A Aff

084 584 0653 Khayalitsha 131060 Koks Nichole 15/12/2007 B Aff

082 756 1561 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131479 Liversage Kianna-Gro 26/07/2007 B Aff

082 756 1561 Jan van Riebeeck Hs 131478 Swanepoel Mari 29/12/2006 B Aff

083 787 0918 Durbanville Ps 130454 Wilson Olivia 03/05/2007 RESERVE B Aff

082 852 9443 Reddam House Hs 131401 Monk Julia 05/09/2006 RESERVE B Aff

071 863 5199 Silversands Ps 131506 Jacobs Zena 18/09/2006 RESERVE B Aff

082 517 4799 Stellenbosch Ps 131561 Du Plessis Mika 22/07/2008 RESERVE B Must Affiliate 

076 762 5530 Stellenbosch Ps 131559 Swanepoel Mia 25/02/2008 RESERVE B Must Affiliate 

076 481 2512 Elkanah House Hs 131434 Coetzee Zoe 09/03/2008 RESERVE B Must Affiliate 

084 463 6308 Durbanville Ps 130453 De Kock Caitlin 2007/11/21 RESERVE C Aff

082 756 1561 Jan van Riebeeck Ps 131431 Von Lieres Klara 24/05/2007 RESERVE C Aff

083 700 3204 De Hoop Ps 130785 Rosenstrauch Anya 09/02/2007 RESERVE C Aff

083 500 7387 Kenridge Ps 131453 Afonso Isabella 15/02/2008 RESERVE C Aff

084 584 0653 Paarl Boys Hs 131112 van der Werf Leonardo 16/06/2005 A Aff

082 908 7213 Stellenberg Hs 131537 Boshoff Juan 29/03/2005 A Aff

083 749 4555 Khayalitsha 131056 Edwards Alshane 27/11/2005 A Aff

083 286 8719 Milnerton Hs 130349 Karsten Luca 30/08/2005 A Aff

083 448 1118 Durbanville Hs 131496 Saaiman Rikus 16/08/2005 A Aff

084 584 0653 Khayalitsha 130528 Booysen Samuel 09/05/2005 A Aff

082 927 7296 Paul Roos Boys 131536 van Rensburg Vincent 10/01/2005 A Aff

083 749 4555 Durbanville Hs 131113 Louw MJ 02/04/2005 A Aff

081 459 9619 Bellville Hs 131364 Mongie Luan 08/02/2005 B Aff

083 254 1050 Durbanville Hs 130572 Louw Ewaldt 11/01/2005 B Aff

081 427 5883 Durbanville Hs 131486 van Schalkwyk Eric 22/11/2005 C Aff

BOYS u.13 1 Sep 2006 to 31 Aug 2008

GIRLS u.13 1 Sep 2006 to 31 Aug 2008

BOYS u.15 1 Sep 2004 to 31 Aug 2006
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082 397 4466 Bloemhof Girls 130994 Schmidt Elandri 16/11/2004 A Aff

083 463 3240 Reddam House Hs 130142 Campbell Marne 05/04/2005 A Aff

084 585 7959 Reddam House Hs 131387 Visser Anika 24/06/2005 A Aff

082 756 1561 Jan van Riebeeck Hs 131477 Nortjé Mia 26/12/2005 A Aff

078 427 5496 Fairmont Hs 131222 Phillips Katie 28/06/2005 A Aff

083 704 6961 Reddam House Hs 130140 Nolan Rebecca 06/12/2005 A Aff

083 400 2352 Stellenberg Hs 131381 Els Enya 07/08/2005 A Aff

084 410 6915 Jan van Riebeeck Hs 131542 Herbst Mienke 04/03/2006 A Aff

082 490 2831 Durbanville Hs 130376 Reddering Saskia 21/03/2006 A Aff

082 460 6151 Paarl Girls 131143 van der Walt Isabella 05/04/2006 B Aff

084 982 6000 Stellenberg Hs 131603 Swart Anneri 04/01/2005 B Must Affiliate 

082 394 9713 Jan van Riebeeck Hs 131546 Hattingh Hanje 07/05/2005 B Must Affiliate 

082 776 5454 Stellenberg Hs 131284 Oosthuizen Brendan 09/12/2003 A Aff

082 809 3234 Durbanville Hs 131029 Rossouw Emihl 07/05/2004 A Aff

083 414 3148 Stellenberg Hs 131172 de Jongh Walter 03/02/2003 A Aff

071 378 4717 Durbanville Hs 131395 Laubscher Charl 04/03/2004 A Aff

083 4548777 Reddam House Hs 130070 Botha Joe 08/04/2003 A Aff

082 469 3442 El Shaddai Hs 130260 van Schalkwyk Michael 09/10/2002 B Aff

082 400 4366 Wynberg Boys Hs 131033 Theron Connor 03/02/2003 B Must Affiliate 

063 563 2963 DF Malan Hs 130962 Vermeulen Gideon 26/05/2004 B Aff

082 370 9876 Durbanville Hs 131556 Crous Ruben 16/09/2003 B Aff

083 441 7003 DF Malan Hs 131170 Walters Matthys 03/01/2003 B Aff

082 659 7248 Fairmont Hs 130039 Vroon Mandy 31/07/2003 A Aff

082 413 0185 Reddam House Hs 130076 Scott Aimee 28/08/2003 A Aff

083 454 8777 Reddam House Hs 130069 Botha Jana 08/04/2003 A Aff

084 609 8668 Stellenberg Hs 131540 Olsen Nadia 28/01/2004 A Aff

084 460 6885 Milnerton Hs 131389 Allardice Sarah 04/09/2002 A Aff

079 128 7733 Stellenberg Hs 131136 van Rensburg Nicke 13/02/2003 A Aff

083 400 2352 Stellenberg Hs 131380 Els Zara 28/03/2003 A Aff

082 952 9443 Reddam House Hs 131367 Monk Rebecca 22/03/2004 A Aff

084 585 7959 Reddam House Hs 131388 Visser Nadine 21/01/2003 A Aff

074 950 6146 Stellenberg Hs 131383 Strauss Helene 14/12/2002 A Aff

083 286 4979 Stellenberg Hs 131543 Putter Inke 2004/07/15 C Aff

084 579 5579 Stellenberg Hs 130030 Wolstenholme Jaco 06/03/2001 A Aff

082 413 0185 Reddam House Hs 130075 Scott Joshua 23/05/2002 A Aff

083 450 0975 Jan van Riebeeck Hs 130206 Wiese Daniël 22/01/2002 A Aff

082 830 6515 Stellenberg Hs 130044 Ochse Retief 14/11/2000 A Aff

066 215 4134 Settlers Hs 130149 Strydom Adrin 17/08/2001 A Aff

083 549 1726 Jan van Riebeeck Hs 130752 Van der Vyver Braam 11/04/2002 B Aff

081 456 5917 131585 Sawyer Tyler 23/07/2002 B Must Affiliate 

082 467 7731 Jan van Riebeeck Hs 131524 Keyser Dylan 02/01/2002 B Aff

074 8711020 Reddam House Hs 131582 Du Plessis Laurence 02/07/2002 B Aff

082 464 1693 Jan van Riebeeck Hs 131545 Massyn Michael 29/08/2002 C Aff

072 921 3309 St Cyprians Hs 131539 Strydom Isabella 2001/10/19 A Aff

073 130 5547 Stellenberg Hs 131382 Thiart Lara 02/02/2002 A Aff

083 399 7944 Melkbosstrand Hs 130897 Hoefer Eden 01/08/2002 B Aff

078 922 3044 Milnerton Hs 130132 Moorcroft Arleen 30/04/2001 B Aff

Durbanville Childrens 131586 Smith Monique 02/04/2002 C Must Affiliate 

083 534 9612 Stellenberg Hs 130434 Roux Anika 2002/04/03 C Aff

BOYS u.19 1 Sep 2000 to 31 Aug 2002

GIRLS u.19 1 Sep 2000 to 31 Aug 2002

GIRLS u.15 1 Sep 2004 to 31 Aug 2006

BOYS u.17 1 Sep 2002 to 31 Aug 2004

GIRLS u.17 1 Sep 2002 to 31 Aug 2004
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078 047 0646 Individual 130088 Manchest Avron 15/08/1995 A Must Affiliate 

071 628 3243 Individual 131508 Essa Isma'eel 24/03/1998 A Aff

079 890 5902 Individual 131376 Oosthuisen Pietie 05/10/1994 A Aff

071 216 5066 Individual 131509 Essa Mika'eel 24/03/1998 A Aff

079 799 7349 Individual 130777 Hammond Calvin 17/03/1999 A Aff

072 855 5888 Individual 130007 Ferreira Jason 07/03/1996 A Aff

078 010 7115 Individual 130235 Fouche Phillip 11/04/1995 A Aff

082 830 6515 Individual 130045 Ochse William 19/08/1997 B Aff

083 406 2621 Individual 130027 Bierman Johann 28/05/1996 B Aff

084 584 0653 Individual 131108 Nichols Ridewaan 01/05/1995 B Must Affiliate 

084 0437888 Individual 131338 Jooste Corne 31/05/1999 B Must Affiliate 

084 584 0653 Individual 130080 van Niekerk Camerine 12/10/1997 B Aff

084 584 0653 Individual 131454 Solomons Derrick 14/11/1998 C Must Affiliate 

082 659 7248 Individual 130038 Vroon Kelly 01/09/1999 A Aff

082 679 8127 Individual 130014 Van Schalkwyk Mareli 24/07/1996 A Aff

072 886 1773 Individual 130008 Louwrens Marna 07/05/1996 A Aff

076 317 8269 Individual 131206 Bekker Gretchen 06/05/1998 A Aff

079 075 0760 Individual 131558 Engelbrecht Danya 30/07/1995 A Aff

082 464 7781 Individual 130542 Swanepoel Jeandré 15/07/1981 A Aff

082 324 0699 Individual 131379 Burger Stefan 03/07/1990 A Aff

082 786 7746 Individual 131406 Peters Barend 15/06/1982 A Aff

084 353 3790 Individual 131348 Troost Derick 04/08/1982 A Must Affiliate 

083 357 9575 Individual 131015 Van der Merwe Christo 05/08/1990 A Aff

082 4629042 Individual 130130 Bezuidenhout Jacques 16/07/1981 A Must Affiliate 

083 285 2768 Individual 131286 Aucamp Lize-Ahn 24/03/1980 A Aff

060 453 2087 Individual 130582 Loock-Bezuidenhout Esrie 20/07/1982 A Aff

082 960 7379 Individual 131569 Van Aswegen Michelle 14/01/1980 A Aff

082 6127501 Individual 131527 Low Monique 14/10/1980 A Aff

082 775 6851 Individual 131522 Van der Watt Henriette 10/05/1981 A Aff

082 324 5429 Individual 131255 Stegmann Madri 21/01/1086 B Aff

Individual 131494 Van Wyk Sanja 22/04/1982 B Aff

082 786 7746 Individual 131505 Peters Renee 23/02/1985 C Aff

060 453 2087 Individual 130583 Bezuidenhout Roger 05/05/1973 A Aff

082 375 2154 Individual 131422 Jackson Neil 10/09/1975 A Aff

082 328 6524 Individual 130603 Slabbert Helgard 13/06/1974 A Must Affiliate 

083 272 3302 Individual 131399 Hillebrand Wouter 21/06/1974 A Aff

Individual 130300 Vermeulen Pieter 27/10/1971 A Must Affiliate 

083 265 7484 Individual 130375 Steenkamp Neil 22/06/1077 A Aff

082 858 7021 Individual 131544 Putter Heinrich 30/06/1976 A Aff

082 468 8814 Individual 131564 Van Wyk Rohan 04/12/1975 A Aff

072 925 9250 Individual 131451 van der Werf Herman 23/10/1972 A Aff

082 872 6809 Individual 131257 Wetzl Franz 11/06/1973 A Aff

082 744 3047 Individual 131411 van Wyk Warren 10/06/1979 B Aff

072 925 9250 Individual 131502 Monk Jason 09/12/1969 B Aff

083 555 0090 Individual 130107 Volschenk Johan 13/02/1975 B Aff

083 258 1591 Individual 131499 van der Watt Earle 01/09/1978 B Aff

082 562 1866 Individual 131533 Laubscher Niel 10/10/1975 C Aff

084 570 3007 Individual 130425 Bihl Kate 07/03/1970 A Aff

082 440 6293 Individual 131409 Burger Phelia 12/04/1972 A Aff

072 038 4873 Individual 131303 Stander Anine 16/09/1970 A Aff

074 034 4321 Individual 131436 De Klerk Daleen 19/01/1971 A Aff

083 2761680 Individual 131238 Volschenk Estea 16/10/1977 A Aff

084 585 7959 Individual 131520 Visser Nadia 17/07/1975 A Aff

082 321 6625 Individual 131584 Bannister Lizette 17/08/1973 A Aff

082 350 5445 Individual 131487 Botha Annlene 12/09/1972 B Aff

083 234 8606 Individual 131553 Schoeman Ansomari 22/08/1978 B Aff

072 056 6595 Individual 131513 Coetzee Jeanni 14/05/1979 B Aff

072 244 7111 Individual 131358 Davids Roshan 19/12/1969 B Aff

VETERAN MEN 1 Sep 1969 to 31 Aug 1979

VETERAN LADIES 1 Sep 1969 to 31 Aug 1979

SENIOR OPEN LADIES 1 Sep 1992 to 31 Aug 2000

JUNIOR VET MEN 1 Sep 1979 to 31 Aug 1992

JUNIOR VET LADIES 1 Sep 1979 to 31 Aug 1992

SENIOR OPEN MEN 1 Sep 1992 to 31 Aug 2000



Cell School Nr Surname Name Birth Team Aff

WP Teams selected for Highgate Interprovincial Biathlon - 1 February 2020 Oudtshoorn
Please note that Reserves must inform us if they are available.

Reserves that have informed us that they are available will be notify as soon as a place opens up.

063 688 8282 Individual 130545 Hepburn Colin 18/04/1967 A Aff

082  821 0690 Individual 130251 Slabbert Jan 29/09/1966 A Aff

071 568 4861 Individual 131577 Strydom Craig 16/08/1964 A Aff

082 452 0844 Individual 130427 Fairweather Ashley-Jane 21/10/1963 A Aff

083 680 5455 Individual 131291 du Bruyn Linda 19/10/1963 A Aff

083 473 4743 Individual 131523 Archer Michael 12/07/1955 A Aff

083 231 0314 Individual 130391 Nortier Dolph 1953/09/14 A Must Affiliate 

083 3040348 Individual 130684 Ferreira Jan 11/06/1956 A Must Affiliate 

082 898 9844 Individual 130003 Bass Marille 24/05/1950 A Aff

082 9048037 Individual 130079 Brimble Mairi 11/01/1955 A Aff

063 466 6976 Individual 131459 Swartz Robert 06/09/1947 A Aff

082 331 6407 Individual 130589 Bezuidenhout Johan 1946/06/09 A Aff

072 1787571 Individual 130002 Rix Tricia 07/02/1943 A Must Affiliate 

071 674 6538 Individual 130395 Manzoni Berni 29/06/1974 A Aff

083 304 0862 Individual 131519 Kriel Kyli 30/09/1999 A Aff

082 715 7469 Beacon School for LSEN130930 Trelawney Liam 01/11/2002 A Aff

SENIOR MASTER MEN 1 Sep 1900 to 31 Aug 1949

SENIOR MASTER LADIES 1 Sep 1900 to 31 Aug 1949

SPECIAL NEEDS

SENIOR VET LADIES 1 Sep 1959 to 31 Aug 1969

MASTER MEN 1 Sep 1949 to 31 Aug 1959

MASTER LADIES 1 Sep 1949 to 31 Aug 1959

SENIOR VET MEN 1 Sep 1959 to 31 Aug 1969


